XTP product insert Rev. 2
XTP/XTPS Series Temperature Transmitter Probes and
RTD1/RTD1-S Series Temperature Sensors
Installation Instructions
71485817
®
(XTPS/RTD1-S)
XTP product insert Rev. 2
XTP and XTPS Series ProSense Temperature Transmitter Probes
Part Number Measuring Range* Process Connection Length Output
XTP-160-N40140F
-40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
None, use compression fitting
160mm
4-20mA
XTP-260-N40140F 260mm
XTP-360-N40140F 360mm
XTP25N-030-N40140F
1/4” male NPT
30mm
XTP25N-050-N40140F 50mm
XTP25N-100-N40140F 100mm
XTP25N-150-N40140F 150mm
XTP50N-030-N40140F
1/2” male NPT
30mm
XTP50N-050-N40140F 50mm
XTP50N-100-N40140F 100mm
XTP50N-150-N40140F 150mm
XTP-160-0300F
0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C)
None, use compression fitting
160mm
XTP-260-0300F 260mm
XTP-360-0300F 360mm
XTP25N-030-0300F
1/4” male NPT
30mm
XTP25N-050-0300F 50mm
XTP25N-100-0300F 100mm
XTP25N-150-0300F 150mm
XTP50N-030-0300F
1/2” male NPT
30mm
XTP50N-050-0300F 50mm
XTP50N-100-0300F 100mm
XTP50N-150-0300F 150mm
XTP-160-0100C
0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
None, use compression fitting
160mm
XTP-260-0100C 260mm
XTP-360-0100C 360mm
XTP25N-030-0100C
1/4” male NPT
30mm
XTP25N-050-0100C 50mm
XTP25N-100-0100C 100mm
XTP25N-150-0100C 150mm
XTP50N-030-0100C
1/2” male NPT
30mm
XTP50N-050-0100C 50mm
XTP50N-100-0100C 100mm
XTP50N-150-0100C 150mm
XTPS15-030-0300F
0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C) 1.5” Sanitary Tri-Clamp (3-A)
30mm
XTPS15-050-0300F 50mm
XTPS15-100-0300F 100mm
XTPS15-150-0300F 150mm
*  Transmitter probes are factory configured and ready for use out of the box. If changes are desired,
transmitter probes can be re-configured. See Programming section of these instructions.
XTP product insert Rev. 2
RTD1 and RTD1-S Series ProSense Temperature Sensor Probes
Part Number Measuring Range Process Connection Length Output
RTD1-25N-030-H
-58 to 302 °F (-50 to 150 °C)
1/4” male NPT
30mm
RTD Pt100
Class A
3-wire
RTD1-25N-050-H 50mm
RTD1-25N-100-H 100mm
RTD1-25N-150-H 150mm
RTD1-50N-030-H
1/2” male NPT
30mm
RTD1-50N-050-H 50mm
RTD1-50N-100-H 100mm
RTD1-50N-150-H 150mm
RTD1-S15-030-H
1.5” Sanitary Tri-Clamp (3-A)
30mm
RTD1-S15-050-H 50mm
RTD1-S15-100-H 100mm
RTD1-S15-150-H 150mm
Temperature limits
Max. Ambient
Temperature
Max. Process